KOHocTb Kacnua 2025
AcTpaxaHb, 3. - 6.6.2025

AucTtaHuuna 28
06.06.2025 - 13:30

Manbumky, 100m BonbHbIA CTUMb

8-13 net

CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

FOHowweckne pekopAbl AcTpaxaHckoii 06nact56.65 BOJIKOB, AnekcaHap CapaTtoB 05.11.2022
HOHoLweckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06nact59.61  BOJIKOB, AnekcaHap Py3a 05.12.2021
FOHoLweckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06nal:03.99 MEPKY/OB, Erop MNeH3a 22.12.2019
HOHowweckune pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06n1al:09.72  KAPIMEEB, Martsei Capartos 19.11.2024
FOHoLweckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06nal:15.12 MNEFOTOCbAHL, PycnaH MNeH3a 22.12.2019
FOHoLweckne pekopabl AcTpaxaHckoii 06nal:17.78 BAOBEHKO, AaHuun AcTpaxaHb 12.12.2013
lop, poxaeHusa lop, poxpeHua
3annbis 1 u3 23 3annbis 2 n3 23
1 /IbIKOB, Tumodperi 16 LCKA NT 1 30OPOBEL, e6 16 LCKA NT
2 AHTOXWH, Feopruii 16 LCKA NT 2 EPMOIJAEB, ApTemuii 16 ClBBC NT
3 KPACHOB, faHuun 14  AXT NT 3 COJIOBbEB, ApTtemuii 13 AXT NT
4 TPAYEB, PomaH 16 AMHAMO NT 4 BE/VEB, Hukuta 16 CLWBBC 3:46.87
5 JXYKOB, Bnagnmup 17  AMHAMO NT 5 MNOPOXHSA, AaHuun 16 ClBBC NT
6 ®ALEEB, ne6 17 CWBBC NT 6 TAMOTYEHKO, Mupocnas 15 AWHAMO NT
7 MAPKE/OB, MBaH 16 LCKA NT 7 PEBOTYHOB, ApceHuii 15 AONHAMO NT
8 HEOKATW, Ieb 13  LCKA NT 8 NEMEXVH, AnekcaHap 15 ANHAMO NT
3an/bie 3 13 23 3anbis 4 13 23
1 PAIIAJIMEB, Pyctam 16 CLWBBC 3:14.42 1 YEPKALLUWH, Cepreii 17 CWwBBC 2:27.85
2 PAIry30B, KoHcTaHTuH 16 ClBBC 2:58.04 2 MYXAMEOKA/TMEB, borgaH 15 cCuwBBC 2:23.25
3 BEK)XXAHOB, Pamuc 16 ClWBBC 2:42.46 3 OBYAPEHKO, Aanuun 16 CLWBBC 2:19.69
4 OACXYTAVHOB, Bnagncnas 16  CLUBBC 2:29.17 4 OlHEB, Hukonaii 16 ClBBC 2:17.58
5 CEMEHOB, ApTem 16 AMHAMO 2:35.03 5 AOAMAH, Cepreii 15 cCuwBBC 2:19.44
6 TYLWWH, Apcennii 16 CWBBC 2:47.23 6 ®UNATOB, MakcumuinaH 17 ClBBC 2:21.63
7 POAMBWNOB, Kupunn 17 ClWBBC 2:58.80 7 BOPTYJIEB, AnekcaHap 16 ClBBC 2:24.64
8 OEPUINA30B, OmuTpuii 16 ClWBBC 3:24.67 8 34BJ10B, Hukonaii 17 CLWBBC 2:29.09
3annbie 5 13 23 3annbiB 6 13 23
1 HETKANMEB, Nnbpap 12 ClWBBC 2:15.89 1 NO3AHAKOB, reopruii 17 CuWwBBC 2:07.23
2 CATEHOB, Anum 16 ClWBBC 2:12.81 2 NYHEB, AHTOH 16 CLWBBC 2:03.59
3 NINCOB, AaHun 16 CWBBC 2:09.84 3 INTBMHOB, MatBeii 16 LUCKA 2:00.78
4 KNH3EEB, Bnagucnas 16 CWBBC 2:08.94 4 KNPCAHOB, PycnaH 16 CLlIBBC 1:57.73
5 NAMWWNHOB, Hukuta 16 ClWBBC 2:08.94 5 AKOBNEB, AHapeii 15 LCKA 1:59.27
6 BATUH, Aptemuii 15 LCKA 2:10.78 6 MAH®WVNOB, Tumodbeii 16 CLBBC 2:03.22
7 OOBPbIHNH, Hukuta 16 ClWBBC 2:13.75 7 MACTYLLKOB, AHgpeii 16 AWHAMO 2:04.75
8 TPATUALLBWIN, ApTem 16 CWBBC 2:16.24 8 TPVPOHOB, JleoHup, 15 UCKA 2:08.30
3annbiB 7 u3 23 3annbis 8 3 23
1 WAWXYTOMHOB, PycTam 16 LICKA 1:52.44 1 IY>)XBUWH, Neonung, 15 3HAMEHCK 1:47.45
2 CYPIrAHOB, fpocnas 15 ClWBBC 1:51.48 2 KOTOB, Kupunn 15 cCuwBBC 1:45.84
3 TACIEKOB, Tumyp 16 CWBBC 1:50.82 3 CMOHOB, Kupunn 16 CLlIBBC 1:45.71
4 OHYYKOB, ®epnop 14 ClWBBC 1:48.70 4 MALLEHCKWI, Erop 13 CWBBC 1:45.46
5 TOPAHWH, lopgaeii 16 CWBBC 1:49.86 5 CbIYEB, Anekceii 15 UCKA 1:45.67
6 LWWNEHKO, Mapk 16 LICKA 1:51.34 6 KA3AHBAEB, Omutpuii 17 CLWBBC 1:45.75
7 CBPWNOOB, Buktop 16 CWBBC 1:52.05 7 MAJNbITVH, ®epop 13 ClBBC 1:46.58
8 TPOTIWH, Bnagucnas 14 CWBBC 1:55.00 8 BJOBEHKO, PomaH 13 ClBBC 1:48.57
3an/biB 9 13 23 3anabis 10 u3 23
1 METPOB, AMuTpuii 14 ClBBC 1:45.08 1 YKPAVIHCKUIA, Makcum 14 AXT 1:39.03
2 NNYHEB, Hukuta 16 CWBBC 1:42.55 2 WNbWH, ApTtem 16 LCKA 1:38.68
3 HA3APEHKO, EBreHuii 14 AXT 1:41.85 3 MAC/IAK, MNnaToH 15 CWBBC 1:37.10
4 NWMEEB, AnekcaHgp 15 LCKA 1:40.62 4 XXUHIYPXXWH, Tumodpeii 13 cCuwBBC 1:36.24
5 MBYEHKO, VBaH 15 AXT 1:40.72 5 KyAPABLEB, PomaH 15 LCKA 1:36.64
6 MYCATKWH, AnekcaHap 15 ClWwBBC 1:41.98 6 MAY/b, Mapk 14 UCKA 1:37.57
7 THOPUH, CeméH 15 ClWBBC 1:43.06 7 NBAHOB, Bnagnmup 14 CWBBC 1:38.89
8 MNCAPEB, [leHnc 15 LCKA 1:45.39 8 JNIYLIEB, Erop 16 AWHAMO 1:39.22
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3annbiB 11 13 23

0~NO Ol WNPEP

MPOLIEHKO, Hukuta
LUMNMKWB, Masen
MOroB, duaunn
TPYBUUWH, Mupocnas
LUWLWIKWH, VBaH
MABJTFOTOB, Kapum
KY3bMWH, Knupnnn
NCKAHOAPOB, Pagmup

3annbiB 13 n3 23

1

O~NOOLhA WN

rOPOAAHWH, Makap
NIMTBNHOB, Tumodbeii
MAJIAHOB, Makcum
MAHIXXWEB, ApcnaHr
ABKCEHTbLEB, WrHaTwii
KOCEHKO, 3axap
MEJINXOB, Moppaeii
K/TOYKOB, Apocnas

3annbiB 15 n3 23

O~NOULDA WNPE

BE3HOCOB, Erop
YLWAKOB, Bnagumup
MAPKE/IOB, AnekcaHap
KYNNYEB, Bagum
MAKAPOB, AHapei

N, fannnn
KOCOPOTUWKOB, AnekcaHap
HEKOS3bIPEB, AmuTpwii

3annbiB 17 13 23

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

JKYKOB, Hukuta
XY>XAXMETOB, Unbsc
CMbITH, MaTBel
HEPCUCAH, TurpaH
LWIBEAOB, AaHunanb
UAMAWH, Hukuta
POMAHIOK, NBaH
TPEBLOB, ApceHuii

3annbiB 19 n3 23

O ~NOOUI A WNPE

WIMEHKOB, Cepreii
MbIXAHLIEB, KoHCTaHTUH
BACWH, JaHuun
BVHHWIK, Huknta
BYT'AEB, MatBei
KOBAJEB, Bagum
XNNN3HAK, borgaH
MATAX, ApceHuii

3annbie 21 n3 23

O~NO O WNPE

AHTOHOB, TuxoH
MYHWH, AnekcaHap
ONHKOB, fApocnas
KAPIEEB, MatBeli
FOroJIEB, CtaHucnas
BEJIEHKO, EBreHuit
3NKPAHELL, MaTtBeli
LUAPAMOB, Muxann
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AXT
3HAMEHCK
LICKA
CLBBC
CLUBBC
LICKA
CLIBBC
CLBBC

OVHAMO
LICKA
CLIBBC
CLUBBC
LICKA
AXT
LICKA
AXT

MTB
LICKA
LICKA
AXT
CLIBBC
ONHAMO
JNHAMO
CLIBBC

JNHAMO
AXT
CLUBBC
CLIBBC
MTB
CLUBBC
CLIBBC
LICKA

LICKA
3HAMEHCK
AXT

LICKA

AXT

AXT

LICKA

AXT

CLUBBC
LICKA
CLUBBC
CLUBBC
CLUBBC
3HAMEHCK
CLUBBC
LICKA

1:35.80
1:35.26
1:34.15
1:32.55
1:34.05
1:34.62
1:35.80
1:35.93

1:29.86
1:29.57
1:28.99
1:28.92
1:28.92
1:29.31
1:29.86
1:30.03

1:24.95
1:24.47
1:24.00
1:23.77
1:23.78
1:24.13
1:24.95
1:25.16

1:21.76
1:20.81
1:20.39
1:20.00
1:20.19
1:20.77
1:21.10
1:22.27

1:16.50
1:16.30
1:15.64
1:15.20
1:15.25
1:15.94
1:16.34
1:17.50

1:11.04
1:08.73
1:08.22
1:07.62
1:08.09
1:08.44
1:11.00
1:11.94

O ~NO Ol A WNPE

-

O~NOUTA WNE O~NOOT A WNPE O~NOUTLDA WNPE O~NOOUTLA WN

O~NO O WNPE

3anbiB 12 u3 23

CIMNMNPAKOB, Erop
NbIYATVH, NBaH
AJIMEB, TamepnaH
MWUYYEB, Ine6
WrAJIVEB, Smup
AHOPEEB, AnekcaHgp
BOAPCKUI, Apcennii
JINCOIrOPOB, AnekcaHap

3annbie 14 us 23

YXOB, PomaH
YEPBOHEHKO, 3axap
JIMMOHOB, Kupunn
TUMO®EEB, CrenaH
ALYX, AnekcaHgp
BE/IMXAHOB, TamepnaH
KY3WH, ApceHuii
LOEPTAYEB, Erop

3annbie 16 n3 23

EPMOJIAEB, BukTop
AKXWUINTOB, Pudar
APTbITAJIVEB, OaHunn
AJIEKCEEB, borpaH
BULIHAKOB, bopuc
MNBAHOB, 'ne6
MBAHOB, Erop
AKXXUTUTOB, Pydar

3anabiB 18 u3 23

BbIPBWY, Erop
3AKAPbAEB, Py6uH
MWPOHOB, Bnagnmup
TbIYKOB, Anekceii
MErOTOCbAHL,, Tumyp
ANIMEB, AnaH
NMOAKON3WH, AHgpeii
LIENOBA/IbHVKOB, 'ne6

3annbie 20 us 23

COBO/JIEB, faHuun
CWHYEHKO, AHaTonuii
NYUYNHCKNIA, Makcum
F'YBVIH, Bagum
TUMOLWH, Kupunn
KYPbAHOB, Hukuta
BONOCYXWNH, PoanoH
LOETTAPEB, Cepreii

3annbie 22 n3 23

OYLWATOB, Tumyp
FEVAKOK, Matseit
YEPHbILLOB, ApTém
NIYKOMCKWUW, Oannnn
LEMEHTEEB, femug,
®NPCOB, PomaH
AKXUTUTOB, Tumyp
CABYEHKO, faHnun
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AXT
CLUBBC
CLIBBC
LICKA
CLUBBC
CLIBBC
CLUBBC
OVHAMO

CLIBBC
AXT
MTB
LICKA
LICKA
LICKA
OVHAMO
CLIBBC

LICKA
CLIBBC
AXT
CLIBBC
LICKA
LICKA
3HAMEHCK
CLUBBC

CLUBBC
CLUBBC
LICKA
JNHAMO
CLUBBC
LICKA
CLUBBC
LICKA

CLUBBC
OVHAMO
AXT
3HAMEHCK
OVHAMO
OVHAMO
OVHAMO
CLIBBC

AXT
OVHAMO
LICKA
LICKA
CLUBBC
LICKA
LICKA
AXT

1:31.52
1:31.42
1:30.90
1:30.27
1:30.46
1:30.93
1:31.45
1:32.01

1:28.00
1:27.28
1:26.80
1:25.35
1:25.85
1:27.09
1:27.83
1:28.51

1:22.84
1:22.70
1:22.39
1:22.29
1:22.30
1:22.42
1:22.76
1:23.77

1:19.57
1:18.41
1:18.03
1:17.69
1:17.90
1:18.31
1:18.70
1:19.81

1:14.57
1:14.14
1:12.87
1:12.11
1:12.65
1:12.88
1:14.25
1:15.20

1:06.48
1:05.14
1:01.79

56.00
1:01.01
1:03.84
1:06.33
1:06.81
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3annbie 23 ns 23
1
2
3
4 BENbIVCOB, flanun 11 CLBBC NT
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